

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO.108 OF 2013.

Ravindra S/o Suka Shirsath Vs. The State of Maharashtra and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.R.Barlinge, advocate holding for
 Mr.P.S.Paranjape, advocate for the Appellant.
 Mrs.M.A.Deshpande, Additional Government Pleader for the State.
 Mr.Y.B.Bolkar, advocate holding for Mr.A.B.Girase, advocate for Respondent No.3.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
 K.L.WADANE, JJ.**

Date : 24.02.2017.

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Fix the Letters Patent Appeal for final hearing on the weekly Board in the week commencing from 27.3.2017.

(K . L . WADANE , J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA , J .)

Dt.24.02.2017.
 asp/office/LPA108.13

